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 HERITAGE™ BIDET
VITREOUS CHINA

 HERITAGE™ BIDET

❑  5032.026 For deck-mounted fi tting (illustrated)
• Vitreous china 
• Flushing rim and vertical cleansing spray
• Integral overfl ow
• Concealed fl oor anchor bracket
• Two bolt caps

Shown with 2373.401 Enfi eld fi tting with    
handles (not included)

❑  5032.010 For over-the-rim fi tting
• Vitreous china 
• Punched for single hole, over-the-rim fi tting,
 less fl ushing rim and spray
• Integral overfl ow
• Two bolt caps

Nominal Dimensions:  
654 x 359 x 362mm
(25-3/4" x 14-1/8" x 14-1/4")

Compliance Certifi cations -
Meets or Exceeds the Following Specifi cations:
• ASME A112.19.2M for Vitreous China Fixtures

Revised 5/06

 
To Be Specifi ed:
❏  Color:
❏  Bidet Fitting*:
❏  Fitting Finish:
❏  Trap:

❏  Supplies with Stops:

 * See faucet section for additional models available

222mm
(8-3/4)

76mm (3)
SUGGESTED

MINIMUM
114mm
(4-1/2)

127mm
(5)

654mm
(25-3/4)

76mm
(3)

432mm
(17)

241mm
(9-1/2)

127mm
(5)

114mm
(4-1/2)

SUPPLIES
AS REQUIRED

C/L OF DRAIN OUTLET

362mm
(14-1/4)

C/L OF 3/8 HOT & COLD INLETS

203mm
(8)

102mm
(4)

FINISHED
WALL

COUPLING
NUTS ON
FITTING

359mm
(14-1/8)

29mm (1-1/8) DIA. HOLE
FOR SPRAY

44mm (1-3/4) DIA. STD.
DRAIN OUTLET

C/L

64mm
(2-1/2)

19mm
(3/4)

C/L OF (2) 8mm (5/16) DIA. FOOT 
ANCHOR HOLES ON 76mm (3") CENTERS

(3) 35mm (1-3/8) DIA.
VALVE HOLES

25mm (1) DIA. HOLE
FOR POP-UP ROD

FINISHED
FLOOR

1-1/4 O.D. TAILPIECE
241mm
(9-1/2)
REF.

*
    279mm

  (11)

HANGER

VACUUM
BREAKER

73mm
(2-7/8)
MIN.

NOTES: 

* DIMENSIONS SHOWN FOR LOCATION OF SUPPLIES ARE SUGGESTED.

"P" TRAP AND FITTINGS NOT FURNISHED WITH BIDET AND MUST BE 
ORDERED SEPARATELY. BIDET FITTING HAS TRANSFER VALVE 
FEATURE.

● REFER TO INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS SUPPLIED WITH BIDET AND 
FITTING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

PROVISIONS MUST BE MADE  FOR THE INSTALLATION OF TRAP IN 
FLOOR. 

 IMPORTANT: Dimensions of fi xtures are nominal and may vary within the 
range of tolerances established by ANSI Standard A112.19.2.
These measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility 
is assumed for use of superseded or voided leafl et.




